
2026   CARROLLTON   BOOSTERS  7-8  GIRLS   BASKETBALL   SCHEDULE

issued 1/16

 

Court 1 Court 2

Tuesday 20-Jan 6:00 A v B C v D Coach Team Color Ink

A Rosenblat Valkyries purple white

Thursday 22-Jan 6:00 B v C A v E B Krane Lynx Royal kelly

C Jones Fever White royal

Tuesday 27-Jan 6:00 A v C D v E D Miller Honey Badgers Scarlet white

E Jolly Night Ninjas Black yellow

Thursday 29-Jan 6:00 C v E B v D

 

Tuesday 3-Feb 6:00 B v E A v D   

Thursday 5-Feb 6:00 A v B C v D

Tuesday 10-Feb 6:00 B v C A v E

Tuesday 24-Feb 6:00 A v C D v E

Thursday 26-Feb 6:00 C v E B v D

Friday 27-Feb 6:00 B v E A v D

 

Tuesday 3-Mar 6:00 A v B C v D

Thursday 5-Mar 6:00 B v C A v E

Tuesday 10-Mar 6:00 D v E A v C

 

Thursday 12-Mar 6:00 C v E B v D

Tuesday 17-Mar 6:00 B v E A v D

Thursday 19-Mar 6:00 7-8G PO  

 

Tuesday 24-Mar 6:00 7-8G semi 7-8G semi

Thursday 26-Mar 6:00 7-8G final  

Tuesday 31-Mar 6:00 all-stars

 

Crocker Gym

2301 Marengo St.


